

VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES
 PART NO.: 35066
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

066 PARTS LIST			
1	VOLANT ACCESSORY DUCT	1	VOLANT BRACKET
1	5 3/4" X 3 1/2"		
2	#088 CLAMPS		
1	1/4"-20 BOLTS		
2	1/4" WASHER		
1	1/4" LOCK WASHER		
1	1/4" NUT		

FRONT VIEW

